
NLJ-1 5/8 RHP
Самоустанавливающиеся шарикоподшипники

ТИП: Шарикоподшипники, Радиальные, Двухрядные сферические, С цилиндрическим
отверстием, Дюймовые

Технические характеристики
РАЗМЕРЫ, ММ

41,275d
88,900D
19,050B

0,594МАССА, КГ

RHPПРОИЗВОДИТЕЛЬ

АНАЛОГИ
RL 13 ABC
RL-13 FAG
RL-13 SKF

PAJ-13 RIV
RL-13 FBC

Подшипники

https://ru.abcmechanics.com/brand/933-rhp/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/207712/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/207713/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/207714/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/207715/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/207717/

